ONE CONTESTANT PER FORM

COMPLETED FORM WITH PAYMENT MUST BE TURNED INTO TO

ENTRY OFFICE AT LEAST 40 MINUTES PRIOR TO EACH EVENT

NAME:

(YOUTH)AGE AS OF JAN 2024:

ADDRESS:

CITY/STATE/ZIP:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

BY SIGNING THIS DOCUMENT AND BY MAKING ENTRY AS A
PARTICIPANT, I HEREBY UNDERSTAND THAT INJURY/DEATH TO
MYSELF, MY HORSE, OR MY CHILD IS A POSSIBILITY NO MATTER
HOW CAREFUL THE SPONSORS, OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, OR
PARTICPANTS MAY BE. FURTHERMORE, I AS A PARTICIPANT

(OR PARENT/GUARDIAN), AGREE TO HOLD HARMLESS THE
MILTON FREEWATER PIONEER POSSE AND IT'S OFFICERS, AGENTS,
MANAGEMENT, CONTRACTORS, AND EMPLOYEES FROM ANY
EXPENSE, CAUSE OF ACTION, DAMAGE, OR CLAIM OF DAMAGE
(INCLUDING LEGAL FEES) OF ANY KIND WHATSOEVER WHICH
MIGHT ASSERT AS A RESULT OF MY (OR MY CHILD'S) INJURY,

DEATH, OR CLAIM.

BARRELS LEADLINE
GOATS LEADLINE
STAKE RACE LEADLINE

__ BARRELS

__ GOAT UNTYING
__ STAKE RACE
__ POLES

_ DUMMY ROPING

__ BEGINNER BARRELS
__ BARRELS

__ GOAT TYING

__ POLES

__ FIGURE 8 STAKE RACE
__ DUMMY ROPING

DRESS CODE STRICTLY ENFORCED

NO TANK TOPS, HALTER TOPS, OR TUBE

SIGNATURE OF PARTICIPANT/PARENT/GUARDIAN

TOPS INSIDE ARENA OR TRACK.

TO QUALIFY FOR AWARDS EACH FAMILY

PRINT NAME /DATE

IS REQUIRED TO WORK A STATION EACH

Season Super Sponsor:
BORDERTOWN FEED & SUPPLY

“BORDERTOWY ===
‘ FEED & BUPPLY

£ of

(SO —

Milton-Freewater Pioneer Posse’s
2024 Summer Series

SUMMER SERIES NIGHTS.

INQUIRE AT ENTRY OFFICE FOR OFFICAL
RULES FOR QUALIFIYING FOR SERIES

AWARDS.

NIGHT YOU PARTICIPATE. PLEASE REACH OUT TO
BOARD MEMBERS SHAUNTE R./HEATHER S. FOR

ALTERNATE ARRANGEMENTS IF YOU CAN NOT WORK

$5
$5
$5

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

$8

BEGINNER BARRELS $8

BARRELS $8
GOAT TYING $8
POLES $8
FIGURE 8 STAKE RACE $8
BARRELS $10
POLES $10
FIGURE 8 STAKE RACE $10
BARRELS $10
POLES $10
FIGURE 8 STAKE RACE $10
13 & UNDER WALK/TROT $8

13 & UNDER WESTERN/ENGLISH PLEASURE $8

14 & OVER WALK/TROT $8

I 1 < OVER WESTERN/ENGLISH PLEASURE ~ $8

*NO CROSS ENTRY BETWEEN WALK/TROT

AND WESTERN/ENGLISH PLEASURE

BARRELS #RUNS X $5=
GOAT TYING (LIMIT ONE) $5

SUBTOTAL

OFFICE CHARGE (WAIVED FOR 2024) $0
POSSE DONATION AMOUNT

TOTAL:
OFFICE USE

AMT RECEIVED. CHECK/CASH/CARD INITALS:




